
Vadodara - Danapur Special Fare Special/09129XXX - COVR - WR 
BRC/Vadodara Junction to DNR/Danapur 
35h 5m - 1730 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:25 0 1 0 63 36 WR
2 GDA Godhra Junction 09:35 09:37 2m 0 1 74 83 119 WR
3 DHD Dahod 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 147 70 312 WR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 12:10 12:20 10m 0 1 261 35 494 WR
5 NAD Nagda Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 302 74 469 WR
6 KOTA Kota Junction 16:35 16:45 10m 1 1 527 103 253 WCR
7 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
17:48 17:50 2m 1 1 635 80 WCR

8 GGC Gangapur City 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 699 76 269 WCR
9 HAN Hindaun City 19:15 19:17 2m 2 1 743 64 228 WCR
10 BXN Bayana Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 776 73 196 WCR
11 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 825 35 179 NCR
12 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 1 859 7 165 NCR
13 AF Agra Fort 21:50 22:00 10m 0 1 861 17 166 NCR
14 TDL Tundla Junction 23:22 23:27 5m 0 1 884 95 167 NCR
15 ETW Etawah Junction 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 975 81 151 NCR
16 CNB Kanpur Central 02:10 02:15 5m 0 2 1115 39 127 NCR
17 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 1187 21 124 NR
18 BBK Barabanki Junction 05:35 05:37 2m 0 2 1215 53 125 NR
19 FD Faizabad Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 2 1314 9 NR
20 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 08:20 08:22 2m 0 2 1321 32 98 NR
21 SHG Shahganj Junction 11:25 11:27 2m 0 2 1419 27 90 NR
22 BSB Varanasi Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 0 2 1510 10 77 NR
23 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
16:45 16:55 10m 0 2 1528 92 79 ECR

24 BXR Buxar 17:56 17:58 2m 0 2 1622 103 68 ECR
25 ARA Ara Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 0 2 1691 47 59 ECR
26 DNR Danapur 19:30 0 2 1730 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (23:16)

May 22 2024 (23:16)

1

1


